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WORLD CUP 2023

Cairo, Egypt

TR Artiese Gymemasice Workd Cop

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

05:25 PM

Description

Rotation 1
WAG: Vault / Uneven Bars
MAG: Floor / Pommel Horse / Rings

FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup

27" — 30" April 2023

Location

Hall 1 (FOP)

RS
P
[ 1] @ Y
W iy

05 :25 PM

05 :50 PM

Rotation 2
WAG: Vault / Uneven Bars
MAG: Floor / Pommel Horse / Rings

Hall 1 (FOP)

05 :50 PM

06 :15 PM

Rotation 3
WAG: Vault / Uneven Bars
MAG: Floor / Pommel Horse / Rings

Hall 1 (FOP)

06 :15 PM

06 :40 PM

Rotation 4
WAG: Vault / Uneven Bars
MAG: Floor / Pommel Horse / Rings

Hall 1 (FOP)

06 :40 PM

07 :05 PM

Rotation 5
WAG: Vault / Uneven Bars
MAG: Floor / Pommel Horse / Rings

Hall 1 (FOP)

07 :05 PM

07 :30 PM

Break

07 :30 PM

07 :55 PM

Rotation 6
WAG: Vault / Uneven Bars
MAG: Floor / Pommel Horse / Rings

Hall 1 (FOP)

07 :55 PM

08 :20 PM

Rotation 7
WAG: Uneven Bars
MAG: Floor / Pommel Horse

Hall 1 (FOP)

08 :20 PM

08 :45 PM

Rotation 8
MAG: Floor / Pommel Horse

Hall 1 (FOP)

08 :45 PM

09 :10 PM

Rotation 9:
MAG: Floor / Pommel Horse

Hall 1 (FOP)

03 :00 PM

03:25 PM

Rotation 1:
WAG: Balance Beam / Floor
MAG:Vault /Parallel Bars/ Horizontal Bar

Hall 1 (FOP)

03 :25 PM

03 :50 PM

Rotation 2:
WAG: Balance Beam / Floor
MAG:Vault /Parallel Bars/ Horizontal Bar

Hall 1 (FOP)

03 :50 PM

04 :15 PM

Rotation 3:
WAG: Balance Beam / Floor
MAG:Vault /Parallel Bars/ Horizontal Bar

Hall 1 (FOP)

04 :15 PM

04 :40 PM

Rotation 4:
WAG: Balance Beam / Floor
MAG:Vault /Parallel Bars/ Horizontal Bar

Hall 1 (FOP)

04 :40 PM

05 :05 PM

Rotation 5:
WAG: Balance Beam / Floor
MAG:Vault /Parallel Bars/ Horizontal Bar

Rall 1 (FOP)

05 :05 PM

05:30 PM

Break




05:30 PM 05 :55 PM | Rotation 6: Hall 1 (FOP)
WAG: Balance Beam / Floor
MAG:Parallel Bars/ Horizontal Bar
05 :55 PM 06 :20 PM | Rotation 7: Hall 1 (FOP)
WAG: Balance Beam / Floor
MAG:Parallel Bars/ Horizontal Bar

06 :20 PM 06 :45 PM | Rotation 8: Hall 1 (FOP)
WAG: Balance Beam / Floor
06 :45 PM 07 :10 PM | Rotation 9: Hall 1 (FOP)

WAG: Balance Beam

12 :00 PM FOP Training for Finalist

MAG (Floor, Pommel Horse, Rings)
WAG (Vault, Uneven Bars)

02:00PM | 02:40 PM | MAG: Floor Hall 1 (FOP)

02:40PM | 03:30 PM | WAG: Vault / MAG: Pommel Horse Hall 1 (FOP)

Hall 1 (FOP)

" 03:50 PM |

12 :00 PM | 01:30 PM [ FOP Training for Finalist Hall 1 (FOP)
MAG (Vault, Parallel Bars, Horizontal Bar)
WAG (Balance Beam, Floor)

02:00PM | 02:50 PM | WAG: Balance Beam / MAG: Vault Hall 1 (FOP)

03:05PM | 03:55PM | WAG: Floor / MAG: Parallel Bars Hall 1 (FOP)
03:55PM | 04:35PM | MAG: Horizontal Bar Hall 1 (FOP)

Departure of delegations
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FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup .l."n'"““‘:l\‘

Cairo, Egypt |I"ll

27" - 30" April 2023 ‘o;§,§;§g¢'

Number of Entries by NOC
Number of Gymnasts
\[e]e ‘ Men Women Total ‘
ALG ALGERIA 3 3 6
ARM ARMENIA 4 4
AUT AUSTRIA 1 2 3
AZE AZERBAIJAN 2 2 4
BEL BELGIUM 5 3 8
CAN CANADA 2 2
CRO CROATIA 4 4
CYP CYPRUS 4 4
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 2 3 5
DEN DENMARK 1 1
EGY EGYPT 7 5 12
FIN FINLAND 1 1
GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2 2
GER GERMANY 2 2
GRE GREECE 3 3 6
INA INDONESIA 2 2
IRL IRELAND 2 2
ITA ITALY 4 3 7
JOR JORDAN 1 1
KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 4 3 7
LAT LATVIA 2 2 4
LTU LITHUANIA 3 3
MAS MALAYSIA 2
MEX MEXICO 3 1 4
NED NETHERLANDS 2
NOR NORWAY 3 3
PAN PANAMA 2 2
POL POLAND 2 1 3
POR PORTUGAL 2 2
QAT QATAR 1 1
SLO SLOVENIA 3 2 5
SRB SERBIA 3 3
TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 4 1 5
TUR TURKEY 2 2
UKR UKRAINE 2 2 4
USA UNITED STATES 3 1 4
uzB UZBEKISTAN 3 2 5
VIE VIETNAM 3 2 5
Total Countries: 38 87 55 142



«.[p FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup

Cairo, Egypt
27" - 30" April 2023

Medalists by Event

After 10 of 10 Events

Date Medal Name NOC
Gold KOVTUN lllia UKR

2023/4/29 Silver BENOVIC Aurel CRO
Bronze MONTGOMERY Eamon IRL

Gold LEE Chih Kai TPE

2024/4/29 Silver KHACHIKYAN Gagik ARM
Bronze KOVTUN lllia UKR

Bronze MERDINYAN Harutyun ARM

Gold SIMONOV Nikita AZE

2025/4/29 Silver MARESCA Salvatore ITA
Bronze AVETISYAN Artur ARM

Gold DAVTYAN Artur ARM

2023/4/30 Silver CHEPURNY!I Nazar UKR
Bronze KALNY Ondrej CZE

Gold KOVTUN lllia UKR

2024/4/30 Silver AFIFY Mohamed EGY
Bronze MOZZATO Nicolo ITA

Gold KOVTUN lllia UKR

2025/4/30 Silver GENTGES Maxime BEL
Bronze SCHMIDT Casimir NED

Gold ROBERSON Joscelyn USA

2023/4/29 Silver D'AMATO Asia ITA
Bronze HERON Hillary PAN

Gold D'AMATO Alice ITA

2024/4/29 Silver VILLA Giorgia ITA
Bronze PINXTEN Erika BEL

Gold VILLA Giorgia ITA

2023/4/30 Silver ROBERSON Joscelyn USA
Bronze PINXTEN Erika BEL

Gold ROBERSON Joscelyn USA

2024/4/30 Silver D'AMATO Alice ITA
Bronze IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA
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«/\W FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup .l."."‘“‘n‘:l\‘
. Cairo, Egypt |l‘,l;
Taalyi 27"~ 30" April 2023 S
Number of Entries by NOC

NOC Country Name BIB  License Number Date of Birth
ALG ALGERIA

Malek REZAGUI 100 58682 2006

Rihab Sidra SEDHANE 102 49599 2006

Sihem HAMIDI 101 35840 2003
AUT AUSTRIA

Charlize MOERZ 104 47917 2005

Jasmin MADER 103 10722 1992
AZE AZERBAIJAN

Nazanin TEYMUROVA 105 51209 2007

Samira GAHRAMANOVA 106 37879 2003
BEL BELGIUM

Alice FRANCOY 109 50153 2006

Erika PINXTEN 108 51798 2007

Margaux DANDOIS 107 46757 2005
CAN CANADA

Ava STEWART 111 51199 2005

Jessica DOWLING 110 16038 1994
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

Lucie TRNKOVA 114 46720 2005

Patricie MAKOVICKOVA 113 53194 2007

Sabina HALOVA 112 32354 2002
DEN DENMARK 115 37919

Camille RASMUSSEN 115 37919 2004
EGY EGYPT

Farida DABOUR 119 45571 2005

Jana ABDELSALAM 118 47537 2006

Jasmin SALAMA 120 49632 2006

Nada AWAD 158 49344 2006

Nancy TAMAN 116 12272 1994
FIN FINLAND

Viivi NIEMINEN 122 43136 2002
GRE GREECE

Athanasia MESIRI 123 56092 2007

Vasiliki KYRLIDOU 125 45720 2004

Vasiliki MILLOUSI 124 1413 1984
INA INDONESIA

Ameera HARIADI 127 48016 2006

Rifda IRFANALUTHFI 126 22259 1999
ITA ITALY

Alice D'AMATO 129 35299 2003

Asia D'AMATO 128 35298 2003

Giorgia VILLA 130 35297 2003
JOR JORDAN

Ruba ALDAOUD 131 19888 1998



KAZ

LAT

MAS

MEX

NOR

PAN

POL

SLO

TPE

UKR

USA

uzs

VIE

KAZAKHSTAN

LATVIA

MALAYSIA

MEXICO

NORWAY

PANAMA

POLAND

SLOVENIA

CHINESE TAIPEI

UKRAINE

UNITED STATES

UZBEKISTAN

VIETNAM

Aida BAUYRZHANOVA

Ayazhan SHAMSHITDINOVA

Darya YASSINSKAYA

Katrina JUREVICA
Valerija RATOBILSKA

Li Wen YEOH
Zarith Imaan KHALID

Louise LOPEZ
Julie ERICHSEN
Maria TRONRUD
Marie ROENBECK

Hillary HERON
Lana HERRERA

Marta PIHAN-KULESZA

Lucija HRIBAR
Zala TRTNIK

Pin-Ju LAI

Anna LASHCHEVSKA
Yelyzaveta HUBAREVA

Joscelyn ROBERSON

Dildora ARIPOVA
Oksana CHUSOVITINA

Doan Quynh Nam TRAN
Nhu Phuong PHAM

133
134
132

136
135

138
137

139
142
140
141

143
144

157

148
147

149

150
151

152

154
153

156
155

19140
49672
38340

55386
55390

29297
40737

35167
35908
35235
43823

41764
52593

2980

31618
49993

28769

50946
44850

52636

37831
6405

40569
42998

1997
2006
2004

2007
2007

1998
2003

2003
2001
2002
2005

2004
2007

1987

2001
2006

2001

2007
2004

2006

2004
1975

2002
2003



FIG Apparatus WC Cairo, Egypt

Cairo, 27.04.2023. - 30.04.2023.

FIG Apparatus WC Cairo, Egypt Starting lists
Qualificationsday 1 (WAG)
Group 1
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 126 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 1. 140 TRONRUD Maria NOR
2. 127 HARIADI Ameera INA 2. 142 ERICHSEN Julie NOR
3. 144 HERRERA Lana PAN 3. 105 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE
4. 143 HERON Hillary PAN 4. 137 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS
5. 152 ROBERSON Joscelyn USA 5. 138 YEOH Li Wen MAS
Group 2
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 110 DOWLING Jessica CAN 1. 103 MADER Jasmin AUT
2. 111 STEWART Ava CAN 2. 104 MOERZ Charlize AUT
3. 153 CHUSOVITINA Oksana uUzB 3. 118 ABDELSALAM Jana EGY
4, 154 ARIPOVA Dildora UzZB 4. 158 AWAD Nada EGY
5. 122 NIEMINEN Viivi FIN 5. 102 SEDHANE Rihab Sidra ALG
Group 3
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 140 TRONRUD Maria NOR 1. 126 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA
2. 142 ERICHSEN Julie NOR 2. 127 HARIADI Ameera INA
3. 105 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 3. 143 HERON Hillary PAN
4. 137 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 4. 144 HERRERA Lana PAN
5. 123 MESIRI Athanasia GRE 5. 152 ROBERSON Joscelyn USA
Group 4
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 104 MOERZ Charlize AUT 1. 111 STEWART Ava CAN
2. 116 TAMAN Nancy EGY 2. 110 DOWLING Jessica CAN
3. 119 DABOUR Farida EGY 3. 153 CHUSOVITINA Oksana uzB
4. 128 D'AMATO Asia ITA 4. 154 ARIPOVA Dildora UzB
5. 122 NIEMINEN Viivi FIN
Group 5
# BIB Competitor NoOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 100 REZAGUI Malek ALG 1. 123 MESIRI Athanasia GRE
2. 101 HAMIDI Sihem ALG 2. 124 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE
3. 135 RATOBILSKA Valerija LAT 3. 133 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ
4. 136 JUREVICA Katrina LAT 4. 134 SHAMSHITDINOVA Ayazhan KAZ
5. 112 HALOVA Sabina CZE



FIG Apparatus WC Cairo, Egypt

Cairo, 27.04.2023. - 30.04.2023.

FIG Apparatus WC Cairo, Egypt Starting lists
Group 6
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 113 MAKOVICKOVA Patricie CZE 1. 129 D'AMATO Alice ITA
2. 131 ALDAOUD Ruba JOR 2. 130 VILLA Giorgia ITA
3. 115 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN 3. 109 FRANCOY Alice BEL
4. 132 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4. 108 PINXTEN Erika BEL
5. 149 LAl Pin-Ju TPE
Group 7
# BIB Competitor NOC
1. 150 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR
2. 151 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR
3. 147 TRTNIK Zala SLO
4. 148 HRIBAR Lucija SLO



FIG Apparatus WC Cairo, Egypt

Cairo, 27.04.2023. - 30.04.2023.

FIG Apparatus WC Cairo, Egypt Starting lists
Qualifications day 2 (WAG)
P 2
\~

Group 1
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 153 CHUSOVITINA Oksana uzB 1. 126 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA
2. 154 ARIPOVA Dildora uzB 2. 127 HARIADI Ameera INA
3. 110 DOWLING Jessica CAN 3. 135 RATOBILSKA Valerija LAT
4, 111 STEWART Ava CAN 4. 136 JUREVICA Katrina LAT
5. 139 LOPEZ Louise MEX 5. 152 ROBERSON Joscelyn USA

Group 2
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 143 HERON Hillary PAN 1. 140 TRONRUD Maria NOR
2. 144 HERRERA Lana PAN 2. 141 ROENBECK Marie NOR
3. 115 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN 3. 105 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE
4. 149 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 4. 106 GAHRAMANOVA Samira AZE
5. 101 HAMIDI Sihem ALG 5. 122 NIEMINEN Viivi FIN

Group 3
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 126 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 1. 153 CHUSOVITINA Oksana uzB
2. 127 HARIADI Ameera INA 2. 154 ARIPOVA Dildora uzB
3. 135 RATOBILSKA Valerija LAT 3. 111 STEWART Ava CAN
4. 136 JUREVICA Katrina LAT 4. 110 DOWLING Jessica CAN
5. 152 ROBERSON Joscelyn USA 5. 139 LOPEZ Louise MEX

Group 4
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 140 TRONRUD Maria NOR 1. 144 HERRERA Lana PAN
2. 141 ROENBECK Marie NOR 2. 143 HERON Hillary PAN
3. 105 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 3. 115 RASMUSSEN Camille DEN
4. 106 GAHRAMANOVA Samira AZE 4. 149 LAI Pin-Ju TPE
5. 122 NIEMINEN Viivi FIN

Group 5
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 107 DANDOIS Margaux BEL 1. 147 TRTNIK Zala SLO
2. 108 PINXTEN Erika BEL 2. 156 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE
3. 118 ABDELSALAM Jana EGY 3. 104 MOERZ Charlize AUT
4. 158 AWAD Nada EGY 4. 125 KYRLIDOU Vasiliki GRE
5. 137 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 5. 123 MESIRI Athanasia GRE



FIG Apparatus WC Cairo, Egypt

Cairo, 27.04.2023. - 30.04.2023.

FIG Apparatus WC Cairo, Egypt Starting lists
Group 6

# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC

1. 150 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR 1. 132 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ

2. 151 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR 2. 133 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ

3. 112 HALOVA Sabina CZE 3. 128 D'AMATO Asia ITA

4. 114 TRNKOVA Lucie CZE 4. 129 D'AMATO Alice ITA
Group 7

# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC

1. 147 TRTNIK Zala SLO 1. 109 FRANCOY Alice BEL

2. 148 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 2. 107 DANDOIS Margaux BEL

3. 155 PHAM Nhu Phuong VIE 3. 158 AWAD Nada EGY

4. 156 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 4. 120 SALAMA Jasmin EGY

5. 157 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta POL

Group 8

# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC

1. 103 MADER Jasmin AUT 1. 113 MAKOVICKOVA Patricie CZE

2. 104 MOERZ Charlize AUT 2 114 TRNKOVA Lucie CZE

3. 125 KYRLIDOU Vasiliki GRE 3. 100 REZAGUI Malek ALG

4. 124 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE 4. 150 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR
Group 9

# BIB Competitor NOC

1. 133 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ

2. 134 SHAMSHITDINOVA Ayazhan KAZ

3. 128 D'AMATO Asia ITA

4, 130 VILLA Giorgia ITA

5. 157 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta POL



SUPERIOR JURY

Supervisor
D1
D2

El
E2
E3
E4
ES5

Reserve

Supervisor
D1
D2
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5

Tl
T2

Reserve

4039

I

CA'RO

DOWDELL Kym

@ . Vault
JUDGES
3 2485 STARE CRNJAC Vesna SLO
13 3638 CHUO Tsui-Hua TPE
8 4646 ABOUSHOUSHA Rawan EGY
2 2918 SEILE Nadezda LAT
5 4519 CARDON Delphine BEL
14 3055 SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR
20 2046 BJOERNSTAD Ann Helen NOR
19 2040 GOMEZ GOMEZ  Maria Andrea MEX
24 12096 NGUYEN Thuy Duong VIE

15
10

12
18
16

23
24

2122
2068
2072
4509
2218
4237

4600
4563

Balance Beam

JUDGES

COCUZZA Maria
HAMILTON Cheryl Ann
RAISANEN Marja
GRATT Tanja
MONTREUIL Andree

PADILLA OLIVARES Arturo Miguel
VSETECKOVA
KIOSYA

Jana

Oksana

62187 KOCIEDA-KASPRZ, Paulina

12096 NGUYEN

Thuy Duong

ITA
USA
FIN
AUT
CAN
PAN

CZE
uzB

POL
VIE

2023 World Cup
Cairo Egypt

QUALIFICATION

Supervisor
D1
D2

El
E2
E3
E4
E5

Supervisor
D1
D2
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5

L1
L2

Uneven Bars

JUDGES

4
7
12

1

15
10
17
16

21

4509
2227
4237

2122
2068
2072
51025
4563

3104

GRATT Tanja
WILSON Sheri Lynn
PADILLA OLIVAF Arturo Miguel
COCUZZA Maria
HAMILTON Cheryl Ann
RAISANEN Marja
ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella
KIOSYA Oksana
DONTI Anastasia

N

©
v Floor

AUT
CAN
PAN

ITA
USA
FIN
AZE
uzB

GRE

JUDGES

14

13

11
19

22
21

2918
4519
3055
2485
3638
13399

2328
2040

13244
3104
2227

SEILE Nadezda
CARDON Delphine
SLIUSARCHUK Oksana
STARE CRNJAC Vesna
CHUO Tsui-Hua
ASAAD Heba
AMER Rima

GOMEZ GOMEZ Maria Andrea

GONCHARUK Olga
DONTI Anastasia
WILSON Sheri Lynn

LAT
BEL
UKR
SLO
TPE
EGY

JOR
MEX

KAZ
GRE
CAN

Date : 4/28/2023



«W FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup ,;r‘,"}ﬂ'{‘{‘\‘;‘
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CAIRO WAG Qualifications LA
WORLD CUP 2023 Vault NS
x
e L o e
1 128 Asia D'’AMATO ITA 5.000 9.133 14.133 14.016 Q
4.800 9.100 13.900
2 152 Joscelyn ROBERSON USA 5.200 8.866 14.066 14.016 Q
5.000 8.966 13.966
3 115 Camille RASMUSSEN DEN 5.000 8.766 0.100 13.666 13.383 Q
4.400 8.700 13.100
4 143 Hillary HERON PAN 5.400 8.233 0.300 13.333 13.133 Q
4.200 8.733 12.933
5 153 Oksana CHUSOVITINA uzB 4.000 8.833 12.833 13.066 Q
4.400 8.900 13.300
6 126 Rifda IRFANALUTHFI INA 4.200 8.800 13.000 12.816 Q
4.000 8.633 12.633
7 113 Patricie MAKOVICKOVA CZE 4.000 8.633 12.633 12.616 Q
4.000 8.600 12.600
8 140 Maria TRONRUD NOR 4.200 8.800 13.000 12.583 Q
3.400 8.766 12.166
9 105 Nazanin TEYMUROVA AZE 4.000 8.666 12.666 12.583 R
3.800 8.700 12.500
10 104 Charlize MOERZ AUT 4.400 8.366 12.766 12.566 R
3.800 8.566 12.366
11 132 Darya YASSINSKAYA KAZ 4.000 8.733 12.733 12.566
3.800 8.600 12.400
12 144 Lana HERRERA PAN 4.200 8.633 12.833 12.549
3.800 8.466 12.266
13 142 Julie ERICHSEN NOR 4.200 8.766 12.966 12.533
3.400 8.700 12.100
14 122 Viivi NIEMINEN FIN 4.400 8.133 0.300 12.233 12.416
3.800 8.800 12.600
15 127 Ameera HARIADI INA 4.200 8.700 12.900 12.283
3.200 8.466 11.666
16 111 Ava STEWART CAN 4.600 8.700 13.300 12.150
4.200 8.800 2.000 11.000
17 101 Sihem HAMIDI ALG 3.800 8.533 12.333 12.099
3.400 8.466 11.866
18 154 Dildora ARIPOVA uzB 4.200 7.633 0.100 11.733 12.083
3.800 8.633 12.433

3 May 2023 Page 1 of 2



; FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup RN
/A . llnll\\‘
WY Cairo, Egypt H T
K 27th— 30th April 2023 .,
CA'RO WAG Qualifications g,--.},;#
WORLD CUP 2023 Vault W
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Cup
19 116 Nancy TAMAN EGY 4.200 8.666 12.866 12.066
3.600 7.666 11.266
20 119 Farida DABOUR EGY 3.600 8.500 12.100 12.016
3.400 8.533 11.933
21 110 Jessica DOWLING CAN 4.200 8.500 0.100 12.600 11.800
3.400 7.700 0.100 11.000
22 135 Valerija RATOBILSKA LAT 3.600 8.600 12.200 11.700
3.600 7.600 11.200
23 131 Ruba ALDAOUD JOR 3.200 8.600 11.800 10.983
1.600 8.566 10.166
24 100 Malek REZAGUI ALG 3.600 8.733 12.333 6.166
0.000 0.000 0.000
137 Zarith Imaan KHALID MAS DNS
3 May 2023 Page 2 of 2



«/\W FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup '::ﬁﬂi‘:&‘
M \q Cairo, Egypt :h o t\.
= 27th— 30th April 2023 o ]
CcARO WAG Qualifications 4 EAR ‘&‘\1{,"‘%’
WORLD CUP 2023 Vault N\
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Cup
‘>
Rank BIB Name NOC Total Heighst Heigst Heighst
Vault E-Score D-Score
10 104 Charlize MOERZ AUT 12.566 12.766
11 132 Darya YASSINSKAYA KAZ 12.566 12.733
8 140 Maria TRONRUD NOR 12.583 13.000
9 105 Nazanin TEYMUROVA AZE 12.583 12.666
1 128 Asia D'AMATO ITA 14.016 14.133
2 152 Joscelyn ROBERSON USA 14.016 14.066

3 May 2023 Page 1 of 1



«I\ FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
LAY

Cairo, Egypt
|5 < 27th— 30th April 2023
' CcAIRO WAG Qualifications
WORLD CUP 2023 Uneven Bars

ri=
@u
[ N o 22 e N =N
1 ITA

129 Alice D'AMATO 6.200 8.266 14.466 Q
2 130 Giorgia VILLA ITA 5.800 8.233 14.033 Q
3 151 Yelyzaveta HUBAREVA UKR 5.400 7.833 13.233 Q
4 111 Ava STEWART CAN 5.600 7.433 13.033 Q
5 108 Erika PINXTEN BEL 5.200 7.733 12.933 Q
6 110 Jessica DOWLING CAN 5.400 7.366 12.766 Q
7 147 Zala TRTNIK SLO 4.500 8.100 12.600 Q
8 154 Dildora ARIPOVA uzB 5.000 7.500 12.500 Q
9 140 Maria TRONRUD NOR 4.500 7.833 12.333 R
10 137 Zarith Imaan KHALID MAS 4.900 7.433 12.333 R
11 126 Rifda IRFANALUTHFI INA 4.300 7.900 12.200
12 143 Hillary HERON PAN 4.800 7.366 12.166
13 103 Jasmin MADER AUT 4.500 7.600 12.100
14 148 Lucija HRIBAR SLO 4.900 7.133 12.033
15 144 Lana HERRERA PAN 4.900 7.000 11.900
16 142 Julie ERICHSEN NOR 5.000 6.766 11.766
17 127 Ameera HARIADI INA 4.100 7.600 11.700
18 150 Anna LASHCHEVSKA UKR 5.300 6.400 11.700
19 124 Vasiliki MILLOUSI GRE 4.000 7.466 11.466
20 152 Joscelyn ROBERSON USA 5.100 6.300 11.400
21 138 Li Wen YEOH MAS 4.900 6.766 0.300 11.366
22 153 Oksana CHUSOVITINA uzB 3.900 7.433 11.333
23 149 Pin-Ju LAl TPE 4.100 7.200 11.300
24 109 Alice FRANCOY BEL 4.600 6.566 11.166
25 104 Charlize MOERZ AUT 4.100 7.033 11.133
26 133 Aida BAUYRZHANOVA KAZ 4.200 6.833 11.033
27 112 Sabina HALOVA CZE 4.200 6.733 10.933
28 158 Nada AWAD EGY 4.500 6.300 10.800
29 118 Jana ABDELSALAM EGY 4.500 6.266 10.766
30 122 Viivi NIEMINEN FIN 2.800 7.600 10.400
31 102 Rihab Sidra SEDHANE ALG 3.400 7.000 10.400
32 134 Ayazhan SHAMSHITDINOVA KAZ 3.500 6.566 10.066
33 105 Nazanin TEYMUROVA AZE 3.500 6.433 9.933
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FIG Artistic ApparatusWorld Cup AR
]PL/\LF Cairo, Egypt P AR
? 27th— 30th April 2023 == ==
CA'RO WAG Quialifications =7 | A\ 77
WORD EUP 2073 Uneven Bars ' X
TieBreak

30 122 Viivi NIEMINEN FIN 10.400 07.600
31 102 Rihab Sidra SEDHANE ALG 10.400 07.000
17 127 Ameera HARIADI INA 11.700 07.600
18 150 Anna LASHCHEVSKA UKR 11.700 06.400
9 140 Maria TRONRUD NOR 12.333 07.833
10 137 Zarith Imaan KHALID MAS 12.333 07.433
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_ «W FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
2\ ,-/ \f. Cairo, Egypt
| = 27th— 30th April 2023

'. CA'%RO WAG Qualifications

IMARIDCUP 2078 Balance Beam
I 2 L L o O O N i I
1 128 Asia D'AMATO ITA 5.500 7.933 13.433 Q
2 140 Maria TRONRUD NOR 5.200 7.833 13.033 Q
3 152 Joscelyn ROBERSON USA 5.300 7.533 12.833 Q
4 108 Erika PINXTEN BEL 5.200 7.466 12.666 Q
5 130 Giorgia VILLA ITA 5.200 7.366 12.566 Q
6 157 Marta PIHAN-KULESZA POL 5.000 7.400 12.400 Q
7 141 Marie ROENBECK NOR 5.000 7.266 12.266 Q
8 147 Zala TRTNIK SLO 4.900 7.333 12.233 Q
9 118 Jana ABDELSALAM EGY 4.700 7.466 12.166 R
10 133 Aida BAUYRZHANOVA KAZ 4.800 7.266 12.066 R
11 105 Nazanin TEYMUROVA AZE 5.200 6.933 0.100 12.033
12 126 Rifda IRFANALUTHFI INA 4.800 6.900 11.700
13 112 Sabina HALOVA CZE 4.000 7.566 11.566
14 148 Lucija HRIBAR SLO 4.700 6.866 11.566
15 151 Yelyzaveta HUBAREVA UKR 5.100 6.300 11.400
16 115 Camille RASMUSSEN DEN 4.500 6.866 11.366
17 143 Hillary HERON PAN 5.000 6.133 11.133
18 124 Vasiliki MILLOUSI GRE 4.800 6.400 0.100 11.100
19 127 Ameera HARIADI INA 4.300 6.733 11.033
20 107 Margaux DANDOIS BEL 4.600 6.433 11.033
21 149 Pin-Ju LAl TPE 4.900 5.966 10.866
22 110 Jessica DOWLING CAN 4.500 6.433 0.100 10.833
23 104 Charlize MOERZ AUT 4.600 6.233 10.833
24 150 Anna LASHCHEVSKA UKR 5.600 5.266 0.100 10.766
25 158 Nada AWAD EGY 4.400 6.033 10.433
26 106 Samira GAHRAMANOVA AZE 4.500 5.833 10.333
27 139 Louise LOPEZ MEX 4.500 5.800 10.300
28 114 Lucie TRNKOVA CZE 4.600 5.600 10.200
29 111 Ava STEWART CAN 5.200 4.966 10.166
30 154 Dildora ARIPOVA uzB 4.300 5.833 10.133
31 156 Doan Quynh Nam TRAN VIE 4.800 5.266 0.100 9.966
32 137 Zarith Imaan KHALID MAS 4.300 5.633 9.933
33 155 Nhu Phuong PHAM VIE 4.200 5.433 9.633
34 134 Ayazhan SHAMSHITDINOVA KAZ 4.400 5.200 9.600
35 101 Sihem HAMIDI ALG 3.700 5.833 9.533
36 135 Valerija RATOBILSKA LAT 4.800 4.666 0.100 9.366
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FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup SR
. P ITRNY
Q.JJ\EF Cairo, Egypt P A
) = 27th— 30th April 2023 {'.'}}
" CAIRO WAG Qualifications _ L\
WORID CUP 2023 Balance Beam ' 2
37 144 Lana HERRERA PAN 4.000 4.700 8.700
38 125 Vasiliki KYRLIDOU GRE 4.700 3.433 0.100 8.033
39 122 Viivi NIEMINEN FIN 4.000 4.033 0.100 7.933

136 Katrina JUREVICA LAT DNS

28 April 2023 Page 2 of 2



«/\W FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup 'z;f;m}&‘
YAY Cairo, Egypt Y AT Y
= 27th— 30th April 2023 == =
CcARO WAG Qualifications L SN
WORLD CUP 2023 Balance Beam <\
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Cup —
Tie Break
b |
22 110 Jessica DOWLING CAN 10.833 06.433
23 104 Charlize MOERZ AUT 10.833 06.233
19 127 Ameera HARIADI INA 11.033 06.733
20 107 Margaux DANDOIS BEL 11.033 06.433
13 112 Sabina HALOVA CZE 11.566 07.566
14 148 Lucija HRIBAR SLO 11.566 06.866
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_ «W FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
2\ ,-/ \f. Cairo, Egypt
| = 27th— 30th April 2023

'. CA'%RO WAG Qualifications

WORLD CUP 2023 Floor Exercise

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Cup
v
1 USA

152 Joscelyn ROBERSON 6.100 7.966 14.066 Q
2 129 Alice D'AMATO ITA 5.400 8.166 13.566 Q
3 133 Aida BAUYRZHANOVA KAZ 4.700 8.033 12.733 Q
4 126 Rifda IRFANALUTHFI INA 4.800 7.700 12.500 Q
5 104 Charlize MOERZ AUT 5.200 7.200 12.400 Q
6 143 Hillary HERON PAN 5.100 7.200 12.300 Q
7 105 Nazanin TEYMUROVA AZE 4.700 7.533 12.233 Q
8 114 Lucie TRNKOVA CZE 4.600 7.600 12.200 Q
9 110 Jessica DOWLING CAN 4.900 7.533 0.300 12,133 R
10 156 Doan Quynh Nam TRAN VIE 4.700 7.400 12.100 R
11 111 Ava STEWART CAN 4.900 7.200 12.100
12 107 Margaux DANDOIS BEL 5.000 7.066 12.066
13 140 Maria TRONRUD NOR 4.400 7.600 12.000
14 141 Marie ROENBECK NOR 4.800 7.300 0.100 12.000
15 128 Asia D'AMATO ITA 4.900 7.233 0.300 11.833
16 144 Lana HERRERA PAN 4.600 7.233 11.833
17 149 Pin-Ju LAl TPE 4.500 7.266 0.100 11.666
18 120 Jasmin SALAMA EGY 4.400 7.233 11.633
19 127 Ameera HARIADI INA 4.300 7.166 11.466
20 106 Samira GAHRAMANOVA AZE 4.500 7.033 0.100 11.433
21 139 Louise LOPEZ MEX 4.200 7.200 11.400
22 153 Oksana CHUSOVITINA uzB 4.000 7.300 11.300
23 135 Valerija RATOBILSKA LAT 4.400 6.866 11.266
24 150 Anna LASHCHEVSKA UKR 4.900 6.366 11.266
25 109 Alice FRANCOY BEL 4.500 6.900 0.300 11.100
26 154 Dildora ARIPOVA uzB 4.400 6.666 11.066
27 147 Zala TRTNIK SLO 4.600 6.466 11.066
28 100 Malek REZAGUI ALG 4.300 6.833 0.100 11.033
29 122 Viivi NIEMINEN FIN 4.000 7.300 0.300 11.000
30 113 Patricie MAKOVICKOVA CZE 4.700 6.300 0.100 10.900
31 125 Vasiliki KYRLIDOU GRE 4.100 6.333 10.433
32 132 Darya YASSINSKAYA KAZ 4.400 6.300 0.600 10.100
33 158 Nada AWAD EGY 4.200 6.300 0.600 9.900
136 Katrina JUREVICA LAT DNS
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«W FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
l‘i\q Cairo, Egypt

= 27th— 30th April 2023
% ¢ARO WAG Qualifications
2 WORIBCUR 2023 Floor Exercise
TieBreak

R I i
26 154 Dildora ARIPOVA uzB 11.066 06.666

27 147 Zala TRTNIK SLO 11.066 06.466

23 135 Valerija RATOBILSKA LAT 11.266 06.866

24 150 Anna LASHCHEVSKA UKR 11.266 06.366

15 128 Asia D'AMATO ITA 11.833 07.233 04.900
16 144 Lana HERRERA PAN 11.833 07.233 04.600
13 140 Maria TRONRUD NOR 12.000 07.600

14 141 Marie ROENBECK NOR 12.000 07.300

10 156 Doan Quynh Nam TRAN VIE 12.100 07.400

11 111 Ava STEWART CAN 12.100 07.200
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ATRO FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
el Cairo, Egypt
27th —30th April 2023

WAG Finals Day 1

4/27/20238:39 PM
Yasser Zayed

Start Time 2:40 PM

Saturday 29th April 2023

Start List

Start Time 3:50 PM

# BIB Name NOC # BIB NOC
1 115 Camille RASMUSSEN DEN 1 111 Ava STEWART CAN
2 128 Asia D'AMATO ITA 2 108  Erika PINXTEN BEL
3 113  Patricie MAKOVICKOVA CZE 3 151  Yelyzaveta HUBAREVA UKR
4 126  Rifda IRFANALUTHFI INA 4 129  Alice D'AMATO ITA
5 143  Hillary HERON PAN 5 154  Dildora ARIPOVA uzB
6 153 Oksana CHUSOVITINA uzB 6 110 Jessica DOWLING CAN
7 140 Maria TRONRUD NOR 7 147  Zala TRTNIK SLO
8 152  Joscelyn ROBERSON USA 8 130 Giorgia VILLA ITA
R1 105 Nazanin TEYMUROVA AZE R1 140 Maria TRONRUD NOR
R2 132  Darya YASSINSKAYA KAZ R2 137  Zarith Imaan KHALID MAS
R3 104  Charlize MOERZ AUT R3 126  Rifda IRFANALUTHFI INA
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CARO FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
"""""" Cairo, Egypt
27th — 30th April 2023

WAG Finals Day 2
Sunday 30th April 2023

Start List
Revised: 29.04.2023

Start Time 2:00 PM Start Time 3:05 PM

# BIB Name # BIB Name NOC
1 152  Joscelyn ROBERSON USA 1 105 Nazanin TEYMUROVA AZE
2 141  Marie ROENBECK NOR 2 126 Rifda IRFANALUTHFI INA
3 108  Erika PINXTEN BEL 3 104  Charlize MOERZ AUT
4 118 Jana ABDELSALAM EGY 4 129 Alice D'AMATO ITA
5 157  Marta PIHAN-KULESZA POL 5 143  Hillary HERON PAN
6 147  Zala TRTNIK SLO 6 133 Aida BAUYRZHANOVA KAZ
7 140 Maria TRONRUD NOR 7 114  Lucie TRNKOVA CZE
8 130 Giorgia VILLA ITA 8 152 Joscelyn ROBERSON USA
R1 133 Aida BAUYRZHANOVA KAZ R1 110 Jessica DOWLING CAN
R2 105 Nazanin TEYMUROVA AZE R2 156 Doan Quynh Nam TRAN VIE

R3 R3 111 Ava STEWART CAN

4/29/20235:42 PM
Yasser Zayed
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2218 MONTREUIL Andree
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JUDGES

15
10
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2122
2068
2072
4237
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4563
2040

COCUZZA Maria
HAMILTON Cheryl Ann
RAISANEN Marja

PADILLA OLIVAF Arturo Miguel

SLIUSARCHUK Oksana
KIOSYA Oksana

GOMEZ GOMEZ Maria Andrea
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Supervisor
D1
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Uneven Bars

JUDGES
4 4509 GRATT Tanja AUT
7 2227 WILSON Sheri Lynn CAN
12 4237 PADILLA OLIVAF Arturo Miguel PAN
15 2068 HAMILTON Cheryl Ann USA
18 4600 VSETECKOVA Jana CZE
13 3638 CHUO Tsui-Hua TPE
17 51025 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE
19 2040 GOMEZ GOMEZ Maria Andrea MEX
22 13244 GONCHARUK Olga KAZ

.

P N
v Floor

JUDGES

N

14

20

10
16

23
21

2918 SEILE Nadezda
4519 CARDON Delphine
3055 SLIUSARCHUK Oksana
2485 STARE CRNJAC Vesna
2046 BJOERNSTAD Ann Helen

13399 ASAAD Heba
2072 RAISANEN Marja
4563 KIOSYA Oksana

62187 KOCIEDA-KASP! Paulina
3104 DONTI Anastasia

12096 NGUYEN Thuy Duong

LAT
BEL
UKR
SLO
NOR
EGY

FIN
uzB

POL
GRE

VIE



«w FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
,vl \q Cairo, Egypt
= 27th— 30th April 2023

CA’§RO WAG Finals

WORLD CUP 2023 Vault

"

N s e

1 152 Joscelyn ROBERSON USA 5.200 8.833 14.033 13.983
5.000 8.933 13.933

2 128 Asia D'AMATO ITA 5.000 9.100 14.100 13.600
4.200 8.900 13.100

3 143 Hillary HERON PAN 5.400 8.366 13.766 13.599
5.000 8.433 13.433

4 126 Rifda IRFANALUTHFI INA 4.200 8.866 13.066 12.983
4.000 8.900 12.900

5 115 Camille RASMUSSEN DEN 5.000 8.866 13.866 12.866
4.400 7.466 11.866

6 140 Maria TRONRUD NOR 4.200 8.866 13.066 12.599
3.400 8.733 12.133

7 113 Patricie MAKOVICKOVA CZE 4.000 8.500 12.500 12.116
4.000 8.733 1.000 11.733

8 153 Oksana CHUSOVITINA uzB 3.600 8.300 11.900 12.000
3.400 8.700 12.100

29 April 2023 Page 1 of 1
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cAlrRO
WORLD CUP 2023

FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup

ITA

129 Alice D'AMATO

130 Giorgia VILLA

108 Erika PINXTEN

151 Yelyzaveta HUBAREVA
111 Ava STEWART

110 Jessica DOWLING

147 Zala TRTNIK

154 Dildora ARIPOVA

29 April 2023

ITA

BEL

UKR

CAN

CAN

SLO

uzB

Cairo, Egypt l?"‘{ﬂ‘:“:\
27th- 30th April 2023 - -
Uneven Bars N
[
6.200 8.433 14.633
5.800 8.400 14.200
5.200 8.033 13.233
5.400 7.733 13.133
5.600 7.333 12.933
5.400 7.333 12.733
4.500 7.933 12.433
4.900 7.200 12.100
Page 1 of 1
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cAlrRO
WORLD CUP 2023

FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup

ITA

130 Giorgia VILLA

152 Joscelyn ROBERSON
108 Erika PINXTEN

140 Maria TRONRUD

147 Zala TRTNIK

141 Marie ROENBECK

157 Marta PIHAN-KULESZA

118 Jana ABDELSALAM

30 April 2023

USA

BEL

NOR

SLO

NOR

POL

EGY

Cairo, Egypt l?"‘{ﬂ‘:“:\
27th- 30th April 2023 - -
Belance Beam N
~
5.300 8.300 13.600
5.800 7.433 13.233
5.400 7.633 13.033
5.200 7.733 12.933
5.000 7.233 12.233
4.900 7.200 12.100
4.400 7.200 11.600
4.800 6.566 11.366
Page 1 of 1
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cAlrRO
WORLD CUP 2023

FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup

27th—30th April 2023

Cairo, Egypt

WAG Finals
Floor Exercise

USA

152 Joscelyn ROBERSON
129 Alice D'AMATO

126 Rifda IRFANALUTHFI
133 Aida BAUYRZHANOVA
143 Hillary HERON

104 Charlize MOERZ

105 Nazanin TEYMUROVA

114 Lucie TRNKOVA

30 April 2023

ITA

INA

KAZ

PAN

AUT

AZE

CZE

5.900 7.800 13.700
5.400 8.100 13.500
4.800 7.833 12.633
4.700 7.833 12.533
5.100 7.266 12.366
5.100 7.233 12.333
4.700 7.566 12.266
4.500 7.466 11.966

Page 1 of 1



NOC
ALG

ARM

AUT

AZE

BEL

CRO

cyp

CZE

EGY

Nilis

s A VYD
CA'RO
JORLD CUP 2023

W
G Arnene Gymansoes World Cup

Country
ALGERIA

ARMENIA
AUSTRIA

AZERBAIJAN

BELGIUM

CROATIA
CYPRUS

CZECH REPUBLIC

EGYPT

FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
Cairo, Egypt
27" - 30" April 2023

Number of Entries by NOC

Name

Ahmed - Riadh ALIOUAT
Hillal METIDJI

Houssem Eddine HAMADOUCHE

Artur AVETISYAN
Artur DAVTYAN

Gagik KHACHIKYAN
Harutyun MERDINYAN

Ricardo RUDY

Ivan TIKHONOV
Nikita SIMONOV

Glen CUYLE

Luka VAN DEN KEYBUS
Maxime GENTGES
Nicola CUYLE

Noah KUAVITA

Aurel BENOVIC
Filip UDE

Marko JOVICIC
Marko SAMBOLEC

Marios GEORGIOU
Michalis CHARI
Neofytos KYRIAKOU
Sokratis PILAKOURIS

Ondrej KALNY
Radomir SLIZ

Abdelrahman ABDELHALEEM
Ahmed ABDELRAHMAN
Ahmed ELMARAGHY

Ali ZAHRAN

Mohamed AFIFY

BIB

202
201
200

206
203
205
204

207

208
209

213
210
212
211
214

215
217
216
218

220
219
221
222

223
224

228
226
231
230
227

License Number

44914
13667
49581

33144
9813
45560
410

33125

19267
40596

45452
23029
12680
43145
28590

30537
1459
33067
41183

21180
44697
32465
36657

34746
33099

35723
19697
15851
16152
35620

-

N
SN,

Date of Birth

2004
1992
2003

1998
1992
2002
1984

1998

1996
1996

2002
1997
1995
2002
1999

2000
1986
1998
2001

1997
2002
1999
1999

2001
1999

2002
2000
1996
1989
2001



GBR

GER

GRE

IRL

ITA

KAZ

LAT

LTU

MEX

NED

POL

POR

QAT

SLO

GREAT BRITAIN

GERMANY

GREECE

IRELAND

ITALY

KAZAKHSTAN

LATVIA

LITHUANIA

MEXICO

NETHERLANDS

POLAND

PORTUGAL

QATAR

SLOVENIA

Omar MOHAMED
Zaid KHATER

Hayden SKINNER
Sam MOSTOWFI

Carlo HOERR
Dario SISSAKIS

Antonios TANTALIDIS

Eleftherios PETROUNIAS
Konstantinos KONSTANTINIDIS

Dominick CUNNINGHAM

Eamon MONTGOMERY

Ares FEDERICI
Mario MACCHIATI
Nicolo MOZZATO
Salvatore MARESCA

Diyas TOISHYBEK
llyas AZIZOV

Milad KARIMI
Nariman KURBANOV

Dmitrijs MICKEVICS
Ricards PLATE

Gytis CHASAZYROVAS
Robert TVOROGAL
Tomas KUZMICKAS
Fabian DE LUNA
Isaac NUNEZ

Javier ROJO

Casimir SCHMIDT
Loran DE MUNCK

Filip SASNAL
Sebastian GAWRONSKI

Guilherme CAMPOS
Jose NOGUEIRA

Al-Harith RAKAN

Anze HRIBAR

225
229

233
232

235
234

236
238
237

288
239

240
241
242
243

247
245
246
248

249
250

252
253
251
256
254
255

258
257

261
260

262
263

264

265

34217
35621

32554
40985

28683
28443

21560
8709
16601

14451
51530

45595
51505
32502
38135

38192
31800
28587
38102

51414
45455

43192
5665
5672
22892
32919
24500

12931
28906

23002
21886

40971
40969

43822

44589

1999
2001

2000
2002

1998
1998

1997
1990
1992

1995
2002

2002
1999
2000
1993

2001
1999
1999
1997

2003
2003

2003
1994
1996
1996
1999
1997

1995
1999

1997
1996

2000
2002

2004

2004



SRB

TPE

TUR

UKR

USA

uzs

VIE

SERBIA

CHINESE TAIPEI

TURKEY

UKRAINE

UNITED STATES

UZBEKISTAN

VIETNAM

Kevin George BUCKLEY
Luka BOJANC

Dusan DORDEVIC
Ivan DEJANOVIC
Petar VEFIC

Chih Kai LEE
Guan-Yi LIN
Wei-Sheng TSENG
Yu-Jan SHIAO

Hasan BULUT
Mert Efe KILICER

Illia KOVTUN
Nazar CHEPURNY!I

Donnell WHITTENBURG
lan SKIRKEY
Kameron NELSON

Abdulaziz MIRVALIEV
Khabibullo ERGASHEV
Utkirbek JURAEV

Hai Khang TRINH
Ngoc Xuan Thien DANG
Van Khanh Phong NGUYEN

266
267

269
270
268

271
273
274
272

289
290

277
278

279
281
280

282
283
291

285
286
287

51718
23733

13013
24479
24436

20689
28766
25177
35251

48292
51229

35705
35703

22054
58525
58510

38350
46448
38347

40568
41050
43639

2005
1997

1995
1999
1999

1996
2000
1998
1999

2003
2004

2003
2002

1994
2000
2001

2001
1999
2002

2000
2002
2002



FIG Apparatus WC Cairo, Egypt

Cairo, 27.04.2023. - 30.04.2023.
FIG Apparatus WC Cairo, Egypt Starting lists

Qualificationsday 1 (MAG)

P

\ 7

Group 1
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 208 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 1. 211 CUYLE Nicola BEL 1. 277 KOVTUN lllia UKR
2. 207 RUDY Ricardo AUT 2. 212 GENTGES Maxime BEL 2. 261 SASNAL Filip POL
3. 240 FEDERICI Ares ITA 3. 281 SKIRKEY lan USA 3. 234 SISSAKIS Dario GER
4. 241 MACCHIATI Mario ITA 4. 227 AFIFY Mohamed EGY 4. 235 HOERR Carlo GER
5. 200 HAMADOUCHE Houssem ALG 5. 228 ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman EGY 5. 250 PLATE Ricards LAT

Eddine

Group 2
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 268 VEFIC Petar SRB 1. 272 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 1. 282 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz uUzB
2. 269 DORDEVIC Dusan SRB 2. 271 LEE Chih Kai TPE 2. 283 ERGASHEV Khabibullo uzB
3. 262 CAMPOS Guilherme POR 3. 286 DANG Ngoc Xuan Thien VIE 3. 255 ROJO Javier MEX
4. 263 NOGUEIRA Jose POR 4. 247 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 4. 256 DE LUNA Fabian MEX
5. 290 KILICER Mert Efe TUR 5. 248 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 5. 258 SCHMIDT Casimir NED

Group 3
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 277 KOVTUN lllia UKR 1. 201 METIDJI Hillal ALG 1. 209 SIMONOV Nikita AZE
2. 260 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL 2. 200 HAMADOUCHE Houssem ALG 2. 208 TIKHONOV lvan AZE
3. 261 SASNAL Filip POL Eddine 3. 240 FEDERICI Ares ITA
4. 234 SISSAKIS Dario GER 3. 252 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis LTU 4, 243 MARESCA Salvatore ITA
5. 235 HOERR Carlo GER 4. 236 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 5, 279 WHITTENBURG Donnell USA

266 BUCKLEY Kevin George SLO

Group 4
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 282 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UzZB 1. 263 NOGUEIRA Jose POR 1. 267 BOJANC Luka SLO
2. 291 JURAEV Utkirbek UzB 2. 289 BULUT Hasan TUR 2. 265 HRIBAR Anze SLO
3. 254 NUNEZ Isaac MEX 3. 290 KILICER Mert Efe TUR 3. 211 CUYLE Nicola BEL
4, 255 ROJO Javier MEX 4. 258 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 4., 213 CUYLE Glen BEL
5. 250 PLATE Ricards LAT 5. 257 DE MUNCK Loran NED 5. 273 LIN Guan-Yi TPE

Group 5
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 251 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 1. 277 KOVTUN lllia UKR 1. 229 KHATER Zaid EGY
2. 252 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis LTU 2. 260 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL 2. 230 ZAHRAN Ali EGY
3. 236 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 3. 261 SASNAL Filip POL 3. 287 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong VIE
4. 279 WHITTENBURG Donnell USA 4. 235 HOERR Carlo GER 4. 222 PILAKOURIS Sokratis CYP
5. 280 NELSON Kameron USA 5. 208 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE



FIG Apparatus WC Cairo, Egypt

Cairo, 27.04.2023. - 30.04.2023.

FIG Apparatus WC Cairo, Egypt Starting lists
Group 6
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 265 HRIBAR Anze SLO 1. 291 JURAEV Utkirbek uzB 1. 237 KONSTANTINIDIS Konstantinos GRE
2. 210 VAN DEN KEYBUS Luka BEL 2. 283 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UZB 2. 238 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE
3. 225 MOHAMED Omar EGY 3. 255 ROJO Javier MEX 3. 203 DAVTYAN Artur ARM
4. 226 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed EGY 4. 254 NUNEZ Isaac MEX 4. 206 AVETISYAN Artur ARM
Group 7
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 219 CHARI Michalis CYP 1. 250 PLATE Ricards LAT
2. 221 KYRIAKOU Neofytos CYP 2. 249 MICKEVICS Dmitrijs LAT
3. 245  AZIZOV llyas KAZ 3. 241 MACCHIATI Mario ITA
4. 246 KARIMI Milad KAZ 4. 242 MOZZATO Nicolo ITA
Group 8
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 216 JOVICIC Marko CRO 1. 264 RAKAN Al-Harith QAT
2. 215 BENOVIC Aurel CRO 2. 205 KHACHIKYAN Gagik ARM
3. 288 CUNNINGHAM Dominick IRL 3. 204 MERDINYAN Harutyun ARM
4. 239 MONTGOMERY Eamon IRL 4. 224 SLIZ Radomir CZE
Group 9
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 232 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR 1. 207 RUDY Ricardo AUT
2. 233 SKINNER Hayden GBR 2. 218 SAMBOLEC Marko CRO
3. 285 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 3. 217 UDE Filip CRO
4. 223 KALNY Ondrej CZE 4. 268 VEFIC Petar SRB



FIG Apparatus WC Cairo, Egypt

Cairo, 27.04.2023. - 30.04.2023.

FIG Apparatus WC Cairo, Egypt Starting lists

Qualificationsday 2 (MAG)

Group 1
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 208 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 1. 251 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 1. 229 KHATER Zaid EGY
2. 250 PLATE Ricards LAT 2. 253 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 2. 231 ELMARAGHY Ahmed EGY
3. 261 SASNAL Filip POL 3. 289 BULUT Hasan TUR 3. 212 GENTGES Maxime BEL
4. 277 KOVTUN lllia UKR 4. 290 KILICER Mert Efe TUR 4. 214 KUAVITA Noah BEL
5. 278 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 5. 263 NOGUEIRA Jose POR 5. 279 WHITTENBURG Donnell USA
Group 2
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 255 ROJO Javier MEX 1. 211 CUYLE Nicola BEL 1. 232 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR
2. 256 DE LUNA Fabian MEX 2. 210 VAN DEN KEYBUS Luka BEL 2. 266 BUCKLEY Kevin George SLO
3. 240 FEDERICI Ares ITA 3. 245 AZIZOV llyas KAZ 3. 265 HRIBAR Anze SLO
4, 234 SISSAKIS Dario GER 4. 246 KARIMI Milad KAZ 4., 202 ALIOUAT Ahmed - Riadh ALG
5. 221 KYRIAKOU Neofytos CYP 5. 268 VEFIC Petar SRB
Group 3
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 225 MOHAMED Omar EGY 1. 208 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 1. 289 BULUT Hasan TUR
2. 226 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed EGY 2. 250 PLATE Ricards LAT 2. 290 KILICER Mert Efe TUR
3. 200 HAMADOUCHE Houssem ALG 3. 260 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL 3. 235 HOERR Carlo GER
Eddine 4. 261 SASNAL Filip POL 4. 291 JURAEV Utkirbek uzB
4. 269 DORDEVIC Dusan SRB 5, 271 LEE ChihKai TPE 5. 283 ERGASHEV Khabibullo uzB
280 NELSON Kameron USA
Group 4
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 282 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz uzB 1. 277 KOVTUN lllia UKR 1. 240 FEDERICI Ares ITA
2. 233 SKINNER Hayden GBR 2. 278 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 2. 242 MOZZATO Nicolo ITA
3. 274 TSENG Wei-Sheng TPE 3. 256 DE LUNA Fabian MEX 3. 221 KYRIAKOU Neofytos CYP
4. 288 CUNNINGHAM Dominick IRL 4. 254 NUNEZ Isaac MEX 4. 220 GEORGIOU Marios CYP
5. 258 SCHMIDT Casimir NED
Group 5
# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
1. 215 BENOVIC Aurel CRO 1. 234 SISSAKIS Dario GER 1. 208 TIKHONOV lvan AZE
2. 285 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 2. 235 HOERR Carlo GER 2. 250 PLATE Ricards LAT
3. 203 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 3. 283 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UzZB 3. 260 GAWRONSKI Sebastian POL
4. 223 KALNY Ondrej CZE 4. 291 JURAEV Utkirbek UzB 4. 261 SASNAL Filip POL
5. 263 NOGUEIRA Jose POR



FIG Apparatus WC Cairo, Egypt

Cairo, 27.04.2023. - 30.04.2023.

FIG Apparatus WC Cairo, Egypt Starting lists

Group 6

#_ BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC

1. 241 MACCHIATI Mario ITA 1. 277 KOVTUN lllia UKR

2. 242 MOZZATO Nicolo ITA 2. 255 ROJO Javier MEX

3. 257 DE MUNCK Loran NED 3. 254 NUNEZ Isaac MEX

4. 258 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 4. 251 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU

5. 253 TVOROGAL Robert LTU
Group 7

# BIB Competitor NOC # BIB Competitor NOC

1. 225 MOHAMED Omar EGY 1. 247 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ

2. 227 AFIFY Mohamed EGY 2. 246 KARIMI Milad KAZ

3. 201 METIDJI Hillal ALG 3. 268 VEFIC Petar SRB

4. 202 ALIOUAT Ahmed - Riadh ALG 4. 270 DEJANOVIC Ivan SRB



FIG Apparatus World Cup Cairo, Egypt

«AW 27-30 April 2023

CA?RO JUDGES ASSIGNMENT
WORLO CUP2023 /8

QUALIFICATION

Competition Jury
Arturs Mickevics FIG

C ®

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
SV LAZZARICH Diego ITA SV ALIYEV Rza AZE
D1 CULIN Boris CRO D1 REIMERING Vincent NED
D2 NGUYEN Minh Tuan VIE D2 SHIPPI Panayiotis CYP
E1l ALBRECHT Holger GER E1l ALSADI Mahmood QAT
E2 ABDULHALIM Muhammad Hatem EGY E2 HADJI Viohammed Smai ALG
E3 EDWARDS Paul GBR E3 ALCANTARA LEMUS Juan Carlos MEX
E4 OTOOLE Colm IRL E4 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM
E5 CHEN Ming Yao TPE E5 IZMODENOV Jevgenij LTU
T UHLIR Martin CZE
L1 COUSSEMENT Alain BEL
L2 KOROLENKO Oleksiy UKR
Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
SV TOTH Josef AUT SV HADJI Viohammed Smai ALG
D1 PROVIAS Nikolaos GRE D1 EDWARDS Paul GBR
D2 MOTA Paulo POR D2 ALSADI Mahmood QAT
El CORBITT Jonathan USA E1l SHIPPI Panayiotis CYP
E2 KIM Alexandr KAZ E2 COUSSEMENT Alain BEL
E3 BULUT Ibrahim TUR E3 KONSTANTINOVICS Bronislavs LAT
E4 WILINSKI Mariusz POL E4 TOTH Josef AUT
E5 MASHARIPOV Otabek UzB E5 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM
L IZMODENOV Jevgenij LTU
Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
SV REIMERING Vincent NED SV ALBRECHT Holger GER
D1 ALIYEV Rza AZE D1 CORBITT Jonathan USA
D2 ABDELHAMID ELNADY Hesham EGY D2 KIM Alexandr KAZ
E1l UHLIR Martin CZE E1l KOROLENKO Oleksiy UKR
E2 CULIN Boris CRO E2 LAZZARICH Diego ITA
E3 PROVIAS Nikolaos GRE E3 MOTA Paulo POR
E4 NGUYEN Minh Tuan VIE E4 MASHARIPOV Otabek UzB
ES5 WILINSKI Mariusz POL E5 ABDULHALIM Auhammad Hater EGY
T OTOOLE Colm IRL

R1 KONSTANTINOVICS Bronislavs LAT R1 BULUT Ibrahim TUR



_ «W FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
) VAY Cairo, Egypt
| = 27th— 30th April 2023

'. CA$RO MAG Qualifications

WORLD CUP 2023 Floor Exercise

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Cup
v
1 239 IRL

Eamon MONTGOMERY 5.900 7.800 13.700 Q
2 246 Milad KARIMI KAZ 5.900 7.733 13.633 Q
3 215 Aurel BENOVIC CRO 6.200 7.433 13.633 Q
4 233 Hayden SKINNER GBR 6.100 7.666 0.200 13.566 Q
5 219 Michalis CHARI CYP 5.700 7.800 13.500 Q
6 232 Sam MOSTOWFI GBR 6.000 7.700 0.300 13.400 Q
7 280 Kameron NELSON USA 6.000 7.500 0.100 13.400 Q
8 277 lllia KOVTUN UKR 6.200 7.300 0.100 13.400 Q
9 221 Neofytos KYRIAKOU CYP 5.200 8.166 13.366 R
10 240 Ares FEDERICI ITA 6.200 7.433 0.300 13.333 R
11 260 Sebastian GAWRONSKI POL 5.700 7.700 0.100 13.300
12 208 Ivan TIKHONOV AZE 5.500 7.700 13.200
13 210 Luka VAN DEN KEYBUS BEL 5.500 7.833 0.200 13.133
14 241 Mario MACCHIATI ITA 5.500 7.733 0.100 13.133
15 288 Dominick CUNNINGHAM IRL 5.600 7.600 0.100 13.100
16 245 llyas AZIZOV KAZ 5.800 7.666 0.400 13.066
17 285 Hai Khang TRINH VIE 5.600 7.466 13.066
18 282 Abdulaziz MIRVALIEV uzB 5.400 7.733 0.100 13.033
19 262 Guilherme CAMPOS POR 5.400 7.700 0.100 13.000
20 207 Ricardo RUDY AUT 5.000 8.000 0.100 12.900
21 269 Dusan DORDEVIC SRB 5.400 7.466 12.866
22 291 Utkirbek JURAEV uzB 5.300 7.533 0.100 12.733
23 263 Jose NOGUEIRA POR 5.600 7.133 12.733
24 279 Donnell WHITTENBURG USA 6.000 6.733 12.733
25 225 Omar MOHAMED EGY 5.800 6.900 12.700
26 250 Ricards PLATE LAT 4.800 7.866 12.666
27 268 Petar VEFIC SRB 5.400 7.266 12.666
28 235 Carlo HOERR GER 5.300 7.533 0.200 12.633
29 254 Isaac NUNEZ MEX 5.400 7.366 0.200 12.566
30 236 Antonios TANTALIDIS GRE 5.600 7.333 0.400 12.533
31 255 Javier ROJO MEX 5.300 7.133 12.433
32 200 Houssem Eddine HAMADOUCHE ALG 5.100 7.233 12.333
33 234 Dario SISSAKIS GER 5.800 6.600 0.100 12.300
34 223 Ondrej KALNY CZE 5.200 6.800 12.000
35 261 Filip SASNAL POL 5.600 6.666 0.300 11.966
36 216 Marko JOVICIC CRO 5.100 6.666 11.766

27 April 2023 Page 1 of 2
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38

39

40

7 calro

WORLD CUP 2023

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Cup
251 Tomas KUZMICKAS
226 Ahmed ABDELRAHMAN
265 Anze HRIBAR

252 Gytis CHASAZYROVAS

27 April 2023

FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup SRS
. Se NN,
Cairo, Egypt .l."'."‘.“\‘
27th- 30th April 2023 “"
MAG Qualifications _ L\ AL
. . S HAL7g
Floor Exercise W%
LTU 4.200 7.366 11.566
EGY 5.200 6.333 0.400 11.133
SLO 5.400 5.266 0.100 10.566
LTU 5.500 5.533 0.600 10.433

Page 2 of 2



«W FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
li\fl Cairo, Egypt
= 27th— 30th April 2023

CAVRO MAG Qualifications
WORLD CUF 2023 Floor Exercise
TieBreak

N ) O I
26 250 LAT

Ricards PLATE 12.666 07.866
27 268 Petar VEFIC SRB 12.666 07.266
22 291 Utkirbek JURAEV uzB 12.733 07.533
23 263 Jose NOGUEIRA POR 12.733 07.133
24 279 Donnell WHITTENBURG USA 12.733 06.733
16 245 llyas AZIZOV KAZ 13.066 07.666
17 285 Hai Khang TRINH VIE 13.066 07.466
13 210 Luka VAN DEN KEYBUS BEL 13.133 07.833
14 241 Mario MACCHIATI ITA 13.133 07.733
6 232 Sam MOSTOWFI GBR 13.400 07.700
7 280 Kameron NELSON USA 13.400 07.500
8 277 lllia KOVTUN UKR 13.400 07.300
2 246 Milad KARIMI KAZ 13.633 07.733
3 215 Aurel BENOVIC CRO 13.633 07.433

27 April 2023 Page 1 of 1



_ «W FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
2\ ,-/ \f. Cairo, Egypt
| = 27th— 30th April 2023

'. CA'%RO MAG Qualifications

WORLD CUP 2023 Pommel Horse

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Cup
' .'Lr‘
]
1 248 KAZ

Nariman KURBANOV 6.200 8.500 14.700 Q
2 281 lan SKIRKEY USA 6.500 8.200 14.700 Q
3 271 Chih Kai LEE TPE 6.200 8.333 14.533 Q
4 204 Harutyun MERDINYAN ARM 5.900 8.566 14.466 Q
5 257 Loran DE MUNCK NED 6.500 7.833 14.333 Q
6 205 Gagik KHACHIKYAN ARM 5.800 8.500 14.300 Q
7 277 lllia KOVTUN UKR 6.000 8.300 14.300 Q
8 217 Filip UDE CRO 5.600 8.633 14.233 Q
9 228 Abdelrahman ABDELHALEEM EGY 5.600 8.500 14.100 R
10 272 Yu-Jan SHIAO TPE 5.800 8.266 14.066 R
11 241 Mario MACCHIATI ITA 5.700 8.300 14.000
12 249 Dmitrijs MICKEVICS LAT 5.400 8.533 13.933
13 212 Maxime GENTGES BEL 6.200 7.700 13.900
14 283 Khabibullo ERGASHEV uzB 5.500 8.333 13.833
15 208 Ivan TIKHONOV AZE 5.400 8.000 13.400
16 264 Al-Harith RAKAN QAT 5.000 8.366 13.366
17 247 Diyas TOISHYBEK KAZ 6.000 7.066 13.066
18 291 Utkirbek JURAEV uzB 4.600 8.433 13.033
19 207 Ricardo RUDY AUT 5.400 7.566 12.966
20 290 Mert Efe KILICER TUR 5.000 7.900 12.900
21 218 Marko SAMBOLEC CRO 5.600 7.233 12.833
22 224 Radomir SLIZ CZE 5.000 7.766 12.766
23 289 Hasan BULUT TUR 5.300 7.433 12.733
24 227 Mohamed AFIFY EGY 5.300 7.400 12.700
25 266 Kevin George BUCKLEY SLO 5.000 7.666 12.666
26 258 Casimir SCHMIDT NED 5.900 6.600 12.500
27 268 Petar VEFIC SRB 4.200 8.166 12.366
28 242 Nicolo MOZZATO ITA 6.000 6.333 12.333
29 211 Nicola CUYLE BEL 5.800 6.333 12.133
30 252 Gytis CHASAZYROVAS LTU 5.000 7.066 12.066
31 260 Sebastian GAWRONSKI POL 4.000 8.000 12.000
32 263 Jose NOGUEIRA POR 3.800 7.966 11.766
33 200 Houssem Eddine HAMADOUCHE ALG 4.200 7.433 11.633
34 236 Antonios TANTALIDIS GRE 4.500 7.000 11.500
35 254 Isaac NUNEZ MEX 4.800 6.666 11.466
36 286 Ngoc Xuan Thien DANG VIE 5.600 5.500 11.100

27 April 2023 Page 1 of 2
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7 calro

WORLD CUP 2023

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Cup
255 Javier ROJO
250 Ricards PLATE
261 Filip SASNAL
201 Hillal METIDJI

235 Carlo HOERR

27 April 2023

FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup

27th—30th April 2023

Cairo, Egypt

MAG Qualifications

MEX

LAT

POL

ALG

GER

Pommel Horse
3.800
4.700
4.300
4.800

4.500

7.266

6.200

6.500

5.666

5.066

s

11.066
10.900
10.800
10.466

9.566
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FIG Artistic ApparatusWorld Cup AR
JI‘LAI’IF Cairo, Egypt A2
4; 27th— 30th April 2023 == |=
CA'RO MAG Qualifications =7 | A\ 77
WORD CUP 2073 Pommel Horse ' e

TieBreak

6 205 Gagik KHACHIKYAN ARM

14.300 08.500
7 277 Illia KOVTUN UKR 14.300 08.300
1 248 Nariman KURBANOV KAZ 14.700 08.500
2 281 lan SKIRKEY USA 14.700 08.200
27 April 2023
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«/\ FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
LAY

Cairo, Egypt
: < 27th— 30th April 2023
W ¢AIRO MAG Qualifications
WORLD CUP 2023 Still Rings
e
[ SR AR L A
9 Nikita SIMONOV 6.200 8.666 14.866 Q
2 243 Salvatore MARESCA ITA 6.200 8.500 14.700 Q
3 206 Artur AVETISYAN ARM 5.900 8.733 14.633 Q
4 213 Glen CUYLE BEL 6.000 8.533 14.533 Q
5 222 Sokratis PILAKOURIS CYP 5.900 8.533 14.433 Q
6 230 Ali ZAHRAN EGY 6.100 8.333 14.433 Q
7 203 Artur DAVTYAN ARM 5.300 8.966 14.266 Q
8 237 Konstantinos KONSTANTINIDIS GRE 5.700 8.333 14.033 Q
9 258 Casimir SCHMIDT NED 5.500 8.500 14.000 R
10 287 Van Khanh Phong NGUYEN VIE 6.000 7.966 13.966 R
11 279 Donnell WHITTENBURG USA 5.800 8.133 13.933
12 238 Eleftherios PETROUNIAS GRE 6.200 7.666 13.866
13 273 Guan-Yi LIN TPE 5.800 8.033 13.833
14 277 lllia KOVTUN UKR 5.300 8.366 13.666
15 211 Nicola CUYLE BEL 5.500 8.066 13.566
16 256 Fabian DE LUNA MEX 5.200 8.266 13.466
17 234 Dario SISSAKIS GER 4.800 8.633 13.433
18 267 Luka BOJANC SLO 5.400 8.000 13.400
19 235 Carlo HOERR GER 5.000 8.166 13.166
20 229 Zaid KHATER EGY 5.200 7.966 13.166
21 282 Abdulaziz MIRVALIEV uzB 5.000 8.066 13.066
22 283 Khabibullo ERGASHEV uzB 4.600 8.266 12.866
23 240 Ares FEDERICI ITA 5.100 7.700 12.800
24 250 Ricards PLATE LAT 4.000 8.566 12.566
25 255 Javier ROJO MEX 4.200 8.000 12.200
26 261 Filip SASNAL POL 4.200 7.300 11.500
27 265 Anze HRIBAR SLO 4.200 7.233 11.433

27 April 2023 Page 1 of 1



FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup PR
1 |/\| F Cairo, Egypt COFHIRSS
YAY » EQYP /T Y
= 27th— 30th April 2023 = =
CAIRO MAG Qualifications /A B SO S 17
i i : 77544
WORLD CUP 2023 Still Rings <\
Tie Break
O%
19 235 Carlo HOERR GER 13.166 08.166
20 229 Zaid KHATER EGY 13.166 07.966
5 222 Sokratis PILAKOURIS CYP 14.433 08.533
6 230 Ali ZAHRAN EGY 14.433 08.333
27 April 2023
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«w FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup ,;r‘,"}ﬂ'{‘{‘\‘;‘
T VAY Cairo, Egypt V77N
VA : ENRE 7 \an
_ & 27th— 30th Aprll 2023 ‘l..
CAIRO MAG Qualifications LA
WORLD CUP 2073 Vault V%
<
2 e i
1 203 Artur DAVTYAN ARM 5.600 9.366 14.966 15.116 Q
5.600 9.666 0.000 15.266
2 278 Nazar CHEPURNYI UKR 5.600 9.166 14.766 14.816 Q
5.600 9.266 0.000 14.866
3 223 Ondrej KALNY CZE 5.200 9.200 0.100 14.300 14.450 Q
5.200 9.400 0.000 14.600
4 225 Omar MOHAMED EGY 5.200 9.033 14.233 14.333 Q
5.200 9.233 0.000 14.433
5 274 Wei-Sheng TSENG TPE 5.200 9.000 14.200 14.316 Q
5.600 8.933 0.100 14.433
6 280 Kameron NELSON USA 5.200 9.233 0.100 14.333 14.299 Q
5.200 9.066 0.000 14.266
7 288 Dominick CUNNINGHAM IRL 5.200 9.300 14.500 14.200 Q
4.800 9.100 0.000 13.900
8 277 lllia KOVTUN UKR 5.200 9.400 14.600 13.933 Q
5.200 8.066 0.000 13.266
9 215 Aurel BENOVIC CRO 5.200 9.400 14.600 13.866 R
5.200 8.033 0.100 13.133
10 282 Abdulaziz MIRVALIEV UzB 5.200 9.200 0.100 14.300 13.833 R
5.200 8.166 0.000 13.366
11 234 Dario SISSAKIS GER 5.200 9.233 14.433 13.749
5.200 7.866 0.000 13.066
12 256 Fabian DE LUNA MEX 5.200 8.766 13.966 13.549
5.200 8.233 0.300 13.133
13 221 Neofytos KYRIAKOU CYP 5.200 9.266 14.466 13.533
4.800 8.100 0.300 12.600
14 240 Ares FEDERICI ITA 5.200 8.800 0.100 13.900 13.383
4.000 8.966 0.100 12.866
15 261 Filip SASNAL POL 5.200 7.866 13.066 13.333
4.800 8.900 0.100 13.600
16 269 Dusan DORDEVIC SRB 5.200 7.866 0.100 12.966 13.283
5.200 8.500 0.100 13.600
17 226 Ahmed ABDELRAHMAN EGY 5.600 7.833 13.433 13.266
5.200 7.900 0.000 13.100
18 285 Hai Khang TRINH VIE 5.600 8.000 13.600 13.183
5.000 8.066 0.300 12.766

28 April 2023 Page 1 of 2



«W FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
YAY Cairo, Egypt

| - 27th— 30th April 2023
" CAIRO MAG Qualifications
D e 207 Vault
19 233 Hayden SKINNER GBR 5.200 8.033 0.100 13.133 13.133
5.200 7.933 0.000 13.133
20 200 Houssem Eddine HAMADOUCHE ALG 4.800 8.133 12.933 12.799
4.000 8.766 0.100 12.666
21 250 Ricards PLATE LAT 4.000 9.033 13.033 12.683
4.000 8.633 0.300 12.333
22 255 Javier ROJO MEX 5.200 8.533 13.733 12.649
2.800 8.766 0.000 11.566
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«/\ FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
LAY

Cairo, Egypt
g = 27th— 30th April 2023
' CA'RO MAG Qualifications
WORLD CUP 2023 Pardle Bars

N D L N I
1 277 UKR

lllia KOVTUN 6.300 8.933 15.233 Q
2 241 Mario MACCHIATI ITA 5.500 8.533 14.033 Q
3 227 Mohamed AFIFY EGY 6.000 8.033 14.033 Q
4 242 Nicolo MOZZATO ITA 5.600 8.300 13.900 Q
5 254 Isaac NUNEZ MEX 5.600 8.266 13.866 Q
6 289 Hasan BULUT TUR 5.000 8.700 13.700 Q
7 257 Loran DE MUNCK NED 5.600 8.066 13.666 Q
8 258 Casimir SCHMIDT NED 5.500 8.100 13.600 Q
9 246 Milad KARIMI KAZ 5.900 7.666 13.566 R
10 290 Mert Efe KILICER TUR 4.700 8.733 13.433 R
11 202 Ahmed - Riadh ALIOUAT ALG 4.900 8.433 13.333
12 211 Nicola CUYLE BEL 5.600 7.700 13.300
13 235 Carlo HOERR GER 5.200 8.066 13.266
14 234 Dario SISSAKIS GER 4.900 8.233 13.133
15 283 Khabibullo ERGASHEV uzB 5.100 8.033 13.133
16 260 Sebastian GAWRONSKI POL 4.900 8.200 13.100
17 225 Omar MOHAMED EGY 5.300 7.566 12.866
18 271 Chih Kai LEE TPE 5.200 7.500 12.700
19 261 Filip SASNAL POL 4.200 8.466 12.666
20 250 Ricards PLATE LAT 4.700 7.900 12.600
21 268 Petar VEFIC SRB 5.000 7.533 12.533
22 256 Fabian DE LUNA MEX 5.000 7.400 12.400
23 245 |lyas AZIZOV KAZ 5.100 7.200 12.300
24 201 Hillal METIDJI ALG 5.100 6.966 12.066
25 251 Tomas KUZMICKAS LTU 5.100 6.700 11.800
26 278 Nazar CHEPURNYI UKR 6.100 5.466 11.566
27 253 Robert TVOROGAL LTU 5.200 6.166 11.366
28 263 Jose NOGUEIRA POR 4.000 7.066 11.066
29 210 Luka VAN DEN KEYBUS BEL 5.500 5.433 10.933
30 291 Utkirbek JURAEV uzB 5.200 5.433 10.633

28 April 2023 Page 1 of 1



FIG Artistic ApparatusWorld Cup BTN,
JI‘L/\I’IF Cairo, Egypt SNy
4; 27th— 30th April 2023 = =
CA'RO MAG Qualifications =7 | 3} qeuntiagy
WORD CUP 2073 Parellel Bars ' e

TieBreak

14 234 Dario SISSAKIS GER 13.133 08.233
15 283 Khabibullo ERGASHEV uzB 13.133 08.033
2 241 Mario MACCHIATI ITA 14.033 08.533
3 227 Mohamed AFIFY EGY 14.033 08.033
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«I\ FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
LAY

Cairo, Egypt
A6 < 27th— 30th April 2023
' CcAIRO MAG Qualifications
WORLD CUP 2023 High Bar

N L N I
1 277 UKR

lllia KOVTUN 5.700 8.400 14.100 Q
2 231 Ahmed ELMARAGHY EGY 5.700 8.366 14.066 Q
3 212 Maxime GENTGES BEL 5.500 8.500 14.000 Q
4 254 Isaac NUNEZ MEX 5.100 8.733 13.833 Q
5 258 Casimir SCHMIDT NED 5.200 8.266 13.466 Q
6 290 Mert Efe KILICER TUR 4.900 8.500 13.400 Q
7 235 Carlo HOERR GER 5.300 8.100 13.400 Q
8 270 Ivan DEJANOVIC SRB 5.000 8.366 13.366 Q
9 220 Marios GEORGIOU CYP 5.300 8.000 13.300 R
10 279 Donnell WHITTENBURG USA 5.200 8.000 13.200 R
11 214 Noah KUAVITA BEL 5.900 7.200 13.100
12 253 Robert TVOROGAL LTU 5.200 7.866 13.066
13 240 Ares FEDERICI ITA 4.800 8.233 13.033
14 291 Utkirbek JURAEV uzB 4.800 8.166 12.966
15 289 Hasan BULUT TUR 4.500 8.400 12.900
16 250 Ricards PLATE LAT 4.800 8.066 12.866
17 232 Sam MOSTOWFI GBR 4.900 7.966 12.866
18 202 Ahmed - Riadh ALIOUAT ALG 4.600 8.233 12.833
19 229 Zaid KHATER EGY 4.700 8.133 12.833
20 268 Petar VEFIC SRB 4.400 8.233 12.633
21 263 Jose NOGUEIRA POR 4.600 8.033 12.633
22 221 Neofytos KYRIAKOU CYP 4.900 7.733 12.633
23 260 Sebastian GAWRONSKI POL 4.700 7.666 12.366
23 255 Javier ROJO MEX 4.700 7.666 12.366
25 251 Tomas KUZMICKAS LTU 4.800 7.533 12.333
26 208 Ivan TIKHONOV AZE 5.000 7.300 12.300
27 265 Anze HRIBAR SLO 4.200 7.933 12.133
28 283 Khabibullo ERGASHEV uzB 4.600 7.533 12.133
29 266 Kevin George BUCKLEY SLO 4.500 7.233 11.733
30 242 Nicolo MOZZATO ITA 4.600 6.600 11.200
31 246 Milad KARIMI KAZ 5.100 5.366 10.466
32 247 Diyas TOISHYBEK KAZ 5.300 4.400 9.700
33 261 Filip SASNAL POL 1.800 8.166 6.000 3.966

28 April 2023 Page 1 of 1



«W FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
l‘l\'l Cairo, Egypt

= 27th— 30th April 2023
CcARO MAG Quialifications
HeRIA CUr 2023 High Bar

Tie Break

N ) O I
27 265 SLO

Anze HRIBAR 12.133 07.933
28 283 Khabibullo ERGASHEV uzB 12.133 07.533
23 260 Sebastian GAWRONSKI POL 12.366 07.666 04.700
23 255 Javier ROJO MEX 12.366 07.666 04.700
20 268 Petar VEFIC SRB 12.633 08.233
21 263 Jose NOGUEIRA POR 12.633 08.033
22 221 Neofytos KYRIAKOU CYP 12.633 07.733
18 202 Ahmed - Riadh ALIOUAT ALG 12.833 08.233
19 229 Zaid KHATER EGY 12.833 08.133
16 250 Ricards PLATE LAT 12.866 08.066
17 232 Sam MOSTOWFI GBR 12.866 07.966
6 290 Mert Efe KILICER TUR 13.400 08.500
7 235 Carlo HOERR GER 13.400 08.100

28 April 2023 Page 1 of 1



FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup

Cairo, Egypt

27th — 30th April 2023

MAG Finals Day 1
Saturday 29th April 2023

Start List
74
Start Time 2:00 PM Start Time 2:40 PM Start Time 3:50 PM
# BIB Name NOC # BIB Name NOC # BIB Name NOC
1 280 Kameron NELSON USA 1 271  Chih Kai LEE TPE 1 222 Sokratis PILAKOURIS CYP
2 215  Aurel BENOVIC CRO 2 277 Illia KOVTUN UKR 2 203  Artur DAVTYAN ARM
3 239 Eamon MONTGOME IRL 3 205 Gagik KHACHIKYAN ARM 3 237  Konstantinos KONSTANTINIDIS GRE
4 233  Hayden SKINNER GBR 4 204  Harutyun MERDINYAN ARM 4 243  Salvatore MARESCA ITA
5 232  Sam MOSTOWEFI GBR 5 217  Filip UDE CRO 5 206  Artur AVETISYAN ARM
6 277 lllia KOVTUN UKR 6 248 Nariman KURBANOV KAZ 6 213  Glen CUYLE BEL
7 246  Milad KARIMI KAZ 7 281 lan SKIRKEY USA 7 209  Nikita SIMONOV AZE
8 219  Michalis CHARI CYP 8 257  Loran DE MUNCK NED 8 230 Ali ZAHRAN EGY
R1 221  Neofytos KYRIAKOL CYP R1 228 Abdelrahman ABDELHALE EGY R1 258  Casimir SCHMIDT NED
R2 240  Ares FEDERICI ITA R2 272 Yu-Jan SHIAO TPE R2 287  Van Khanh Phong NGUYEN VIE
R3 260 Sebastian GAWRON POL R3 241  Mario MACCHIATI ITA R3 279  Donnell WHITTENBURG USA

4/27/20239:21 PM
Yasser Zayed



Start Time 2:00 PM

«i/\w FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup

C¢ATRO Cairo, Egypt
Soapeer s 27th — 30th  April 2023

MAG Finals Day 2
Sunday 30th April 2023

Start List
Revised: 29.04.2023

Start Time 3:05 PM

Start Time 3:55 PM

# BIB Name NOC # BIB Name NOC # BIB Name \[e]e}
1 223 Ondrej KALNY CZE 1 241 Mario MACCHIATI ITA 1 270 lvan DEJANOVIC SRB
2 288 Dominick CUNNINGHAM IRL 2 227 Mohamed AFIFY EGY 2 277 Illia KOVTUN UKR
3 278 Nazar CHEPURNYI UKR 3 254 Isaac NUNEZ MEX 3 212 Maxime GENTGES BEL
4 280 Kameron NELSON USA 4 258 Casimir SCHMIDT NED 4 235 Carlo HOERR GER
5 225 Omar MOHAMED EGY 5 257 Loran DE MUNCK NED 5 290 Mert Efe KILICER TUR
6 215 Aurel BENOVIC CRO 6 289 Hasan BULUT TUR 6 231 Ahmed ELMARAGHY EGY
7 203 Artur DAVTYAN ARM 7 242 Nicolo MOZZATO ITA 7 254 Isaac NUNEZ MEX
8 274 Wei-Sheng TSENG TPE 8 277 lllia KOVTUN UKR 8 258 Casimir SCHMIDT NED
R1 282 Abdulaziz MIRVALIEV uzB R1 246 Milad KARIMI KAZ R1 220 Marios GEORGIOU CYP
R2 234 Dario SISSAKIS GER R2 290 Mert Efe KILICER TUR R2 279 Donnell WHITTENBURG USA
R3 R3 202 Ahmed - Riadh ALIOL ALG R3 214 Noah KUAVITA BEL

4/30/20233:45 AM
Yasser Zayed



FIG Apparatus World Cup Cairo, Egypt
27-30 April 2023

)\

=

CA?R JUDGES ASSIGNMENT
_ WORLDCOF 2023 4
- . Final
Competition Jury
Arturs Mickevics FIG
AN\

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
SV LAZZARICH Diego ITA SV ALIYEV Rza AZE
D1 CULIN Boris CRO D1 REIMERING Vincent NED
D2 NGUYEN Minh Tuan VIE D2 SHIPPI Panayiotis CYP
El HADJI Mohammed Smail ALG El KONSTANTINOVICS Bronislavs LAT
E2 ABDELHAMID ELNADY Hesham EGY E2 MOTA Paulo POR
E3 COUSSEMENT Alain BEL E3 TOTH Josef AUT
E4 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM E4 ALSADI Mahmood QAT
ES REIMERING Vincent NED E5 ALBRECHT Holger GER
T BULUT Ibrahim TUR
L1 CHEN Ming Yao TPE
L2 WILINSKI Mariusz POL

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
SV TOTH Josef AUT SV HADJI Viohammed Smai ALG
D1 PROVIAS Nikolaos GRE D1 EDWARDS Paul GBR
D2 MOTA Paulo POR D2 ALSADI Mahmood QAT
E1l OTOOLE Colm IRL E1l LAZZARICH Diego ITA
E2 EDWARDS Paul GBR E2 SHIPPI Panayiotis CYP
E3 KIM Alexandr KAZ E3 MOTA Paulo POR
E4 NGUYEN Minh Tuan VIE E4 COUSSEMENT Alain BEL
ES KOROLENKO Oleksiy UKR E5 KIM Alexandr KAZ

L MASHARIPOV Otabek uzB

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
SV REIMERING Vincent NED SV ALBRECHT Holger GER
D1 ALIYEV Rza AZE D1 CORBITT Jonathan USA
D2 ABDELHAMID ELNADY Hesham EGY D2 KIM Alexandr KAZ
El CULIN Boris CRO E1l IZMODENOV Jevgenij LTU
E2 PROVIAS Nikolaos GRE E2 UHLIR Martin CZE
E3 CORBITT Jonathan USA E3 TOTH Josef AUT
E4 NGUYEN Minh Tuan VIE E4 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM
E5 ALSADI Mahmood QAT E5 HADJI Mlohammed Smai ALG
T ALCANTARA LEMUS Juan Carlos MEX
R1 KONSTANTINOVICS Bronislavs LAT R1 EDWARDS Paul GBR
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cAlrRO
WORLD CUP 2023

FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup

UKR

277 lllia KOVTUN

215 Aurel BENOVIC

239 Eamon MONTGOMERY
233 Hayden SKINNER

232 Sam MOSTOWFI

246 Milad KARIMI

219 Michalis CHARI

280 Kameron NELSON

29 April 2023

CRO

IRL

GBR

GBR

KAZ

CYP

USA

Cairo, Egypt l?"‘{ﬂ‘:“:\
27th- 30th April 2023 - -
MAG Fi na!s ‘:“‘GF"‘;’
Floor Exercise S\
6.200 8.233 14.433
6.200 7.966 14.166
5.900 8.166 14.066
6.100 7.700 13.800
5.600 8.066 13.666
6.100 7.166 13.266
5.700 6.500 12.200
6.000 5.800 11.800
Page 1 of 1
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cAlrRO

WORLD CUP 2023

FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup

27th—30th April 2023

Cairo, Egypt

MAG Finals
Pommel Horse

,,,,,

2 205
3 277
3 204
5 281
6 257
7 248
8 217

TPE

Chih Kai LEE

Gagik KHACHIKYAN
lllia KOVTUN

Harutyun MERDINYAN
lan SKIRKEY

Loran DE MUNCK
Nariman KURBANOV

Filip UDE

29 April 2023

ARM

UKR

ARM

USA

NED

KAZ

CRO

6.500 8.533 15.033
6.200 8.533 14.733
6.000 8.566 14.566
6.000 8.566 14.566
6.100 8.166 14.266
6.500 7.133 13.633
6.200 7.366 13.566
5.500 7.300 0.300 12.500

Page 1 of 1



« W FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup PR
|~A1 Cairo, Egypt (el | l‘?’?"“l“:‘i‘:\

4; 27th— 30th April 2023 == ==
CA'RO MAG Finals = (| 777
WORD CUP 2073 Pommel Horse ' e

TieBreak

3 277 lllia KOVTUN UKR 14.566 08.566 06.000
3 204 Harutyun MERDINYAN ARM 14.566 08.566 06.000

29 April 2023 Page 1 of 1
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«W FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup PR
p/\q Cairo, Egypt V7R Y
< 27th— 30th April 2023 - -
¢AIRO MAG Finals ‘g““lu,'l
WORLD CUP 2023 Still Rings Wt
O%
209 Nikita SIMONOV AZE 6.200 8.766 14.966
243 Salvatore MARESCA ITA 6.200 8.500 14.700
206 Artur AVETISYAN ARM 5.900 8.766 14.666
222 Sokratis PILAKOURIS CYP 5.900 8.633 14.533
230 Ali ZAHRAN EGY 6.100 8.433 14.533
213 Glen CUYLE BEL 6.000 8.366 14.366
203 Artur DAVTYAN ARM 5.300 8.866 14.166
237 Konstantinos KONSTANTINIDIS  GRE 5.700 8.400 14.100
29 April 2023 Page 1 of 1




FIG Artistic ApparatusWorld Cup RS
quEP Cairo, Egypt i WA
R

| 27th- 30th April 2023 - H
¢ATRO MAG Finals SRy

DI — LS\ 1717444
WORLD CUP 2023 Still Rings <\
Tie Break

N O N G
CYP

BIB
4 222 Sokratis PILAKOURIS 14.533 08.633

5 230 Ali ZAHRAN EGY 14.533 08.433

29 April 2023 Page 1 of 1



«w FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup
,vl \q Cairo, Egypt
= 27th— 30th April 2023

CA’§RO MAG Finals

WORLD CUP 2023 Vault

i

T e

1 203 Artur DAVTYAN ARM 5.600 9.466 15.066 15.166
5.600 9.666 15.266

2 278 Nazar CHEPURNYI UKR 5.600 9.166 14.766 14.799
5.600 9.233 14.833

3 223 Ondrej KALNY CZE 5.200 9.166 0.100 14.266 14.333
5.200 9.200 14.400

4 288 Dominick CUNNINGHAM IRL 5.200 9.300 14.500 14.150
4.800 9.000 13.800

5 280 Kameron NELSON USA 5.200 9.300 14.500 14.066
5.200 8.733 0.300 13.633

6 274 Wei-Sheng TSENG TPE 5.600 8.700 0.100 14.200 13.800
5.600 7.900 0.100 13.400

7 215 Aurel BENOVIC CRO 5.200 7.933 13.133 13.683
5.200 9.033 14.233

8 225 Omar MOHAMED EGY 0.000 0.000 0.000 6.983
4.800 9.166 13.966

30 April 2023 Page 1 of 1
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cAlrRO
WORLD CUP 2023

FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup

2 227
3 242
4 241
5 257
6 258
7 254
8 289

lllia KOVTUN
Mohamed AFIFY
Nicolo MOZZATO
Mario MACCHIATI
Loran DE MUNCK
Casimir SCHMIDT
Isaac NUNEZ

Hasan BULUT

Cairo, Egypt l?";ﬂ‘:“:\
27th- 30th April 2023 - -
Parellel Bars i
UKR 6.000 8.833 14.833
6.000 8.066 14.066
5.600 8.433 14.033
5.900 8.100 14.000
5.600 8.333 13.933
5.500 8.333 13.833
5.600 8.066 13.666
4.300 7.700 12.000
Page 1 of 1
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EGY

ITA

ITA

NED

NED

MEX

TUR
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cAlrRO
WORLD CUP 2023

FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup

UKR

277 lllia KOVTUN

212 Maxime GENTGES
258 Casimir SCHMIDT
235 Carlo HOERR

231 Ahmed ELMARAGHY
290 Mert Efe KILICER
254 Isaac NUNEZ

270 Ivan DEJANOVIC

30 April 2023

BEL

NED

GER

EGY

TUR

MEX

SRB

Cairo, Egypt l?";ﬂ‘:“:\
27th- 30th April 2023 - -
MAG Finals L
High Bar N\
r]
5.700 8.400 14.100
5.500 8.266 13.766
5.200 8.333 13.533
5.300 8.233 13.533
5.700 7.466 13.166
5.100 7.300 12.400
4.700 7.400 12.100
4.800 7.300 12.100
Page 1 of 1



- FIG Artistic Apparatus World Cup AR
| qu]/\[qp Cairo, Egypt SesiNy
4; 27th— 30th April 2023 == |=
CA'RO MAG Finals =7 (|} s 1773
WOBLD eup 2073 High Bar ' W

TieBreak

)

7 254 Isaac NUNEZ MEX 12.100 07.400

8 270 lvan DEJANOVIC SRB 12.100 07.300

3 258 Casimir SCHMIDT NED 13.533 08.333

4 235 Carlo HOERR GER 13.533 08.233
30 April 2023
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